1
CHV600 TECHNICAL INFO OMCR CATALOG    3D CAD FILES
Rev. 03, 12/2018
1. CAM DIAGRAM
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle

SPRING
STROKE
GSS
(mm)
α−β α
S
(mm)
S1
(mm)
Ps
(mm)
PS1
(mm)
CHV600.00 0° 37,28 25,00 44,43 51,52 14,18 58 50° 50°
CHV600.05 5° 41,17 25,00 44,60 54,47 19,66 58 45° 50°
CHV600.10 10° 41,64 25,00 48,24 59,11 21,40 58 45° 55°
CHV600.15 15° 46,00 35,00 49,19 56,96 15,02 58 40° 55°
CHV600.20 20° 50,56 35,00 50,56 62,66 22,75 58 35° 55°
CHV600.25 25° 52,42 35,00 55,42 70,61 27,53 58 35° 60°
CHV600.30 30° 58,00 35,00 58,00 81,00 39,84 58 30° 60°
CHV600.35 35° 61,32 40,00 64,17 89,39 41,32 58 30° 65°
CHV600.40 40° 68,62 50,00 68,62 95,84 41,70 58 25° 65°
CHV600.45 45° 74,34 55,00 77,08 114,44 52,84 58 25° 70°
CHV600.50 50° 84,79 77,00 84,79 107,22 28,84 58 20° 70°
CHV600.55 55° 95,02 - 97,67 - - 58 20° 75°
CHV600.60 60° 112,05 - 112,05 - - 58 15° 75°
CHV600.65 65° 102,85 - 104,86 - - 45 15° 80°
CHV600.70 70° 127,09 - 131,07 - - 45 15° 85°
CHV600.75 75° 114,15 - 115,47 - - 30 10° 85°
WITHOUT ACCELERATOR
WORK ANGLE 0°≤β≤75°
WITH ACCELERATOR
WORK ANGLE 0°≤β≤50°